EMPLOYEES EARNING

OVER $50,000

Name Job Class Gross Waﬁ
Bruchak, Jeffrey P. Police Officer 168,301.23
Nederostek, Mark Police Officer 165,358.07
Cuth, Brian A. Police Officer 157,892.89
Coleman, Jeffrey Police Officer 157,760.60
Schwendeman, Mark R.  Police Officer 152,900.35
Marks, Michael J. Police Chief 144,701.12
Williams, Derek J. Police Officer 143,911.25
Flynn, Christopher J. Police Officer 142,329.37
Van Note, Leah M. Police Officer 140,360.47
Mazzitelli, Mark Police Officer 138,417.23
Querio, Kevin S. Police Officer 135,091.76
Stephens, Kenneth P. Police Officer 134,401.87
Bealer, Gregory Police Officer 133,272.31
Godfrey, Michael J. Police Officer 132,715.98
Lucas, James L. Police Officer 129,684.47
McHugh, Shawn F. Police Officer 127,694.75
Minarovic, Jeffry W. Police Officer 126,082.24
Reszek, Matthew D. Police Officer 125,190.83
Apgar, Jeffrey D. Police Officer 124,480.43
Schaffer, Matthew J. Police Officer 123,350.93
Gilmore, Cheryl A. Police Officer 122,630.57
Remmel, Joseph A. Police Officer 122,609.14
Barnes, Paul Police Officer 121,821.09
Stibrany, Nicholas K. Police Officer 121,343.21
Kester, Ronald Police Officer 121,259.05
Yetter, Lindsay M. Police Officer 121,183.55
Villanueva, Johnny Police Officer 121,131.54
Bedoya, Corey Police Officer 119,318.61
Sell, Kevin W. Police Officer 118,532.18
Bowlby, John M. Police Officer 118,408.97
Nguyen, Hung H. Police Officer 118,136.88
Christman, Matthew J. Police Officer 117,643.54
Nistal, Edwin A. Police Officer 114,670.78
Carter, Quadir D. Police Officer 113,345.88
Seiling, Raymond W. Police Officer 113,186.33
Harakal Jr., Michael P. Mayor 111,227.40
Slivka, Michael J. Police Officer 111,014.52



Holohan, Ryan N.
Longo, Christopher A.
Meyers, John D.
Squires, Nicholas J.
Jordan, Michael P.
Fuehrer, Kevin K.
Rackus, Lee A.
Reinik, Alexander W.
Nelson, David S.
Christman, Timothy M.
Bowman, Debra
Lagler, Carl P.

Cox, Andrew J.
Christman, Sheldon D
Llagas Jr., Richard C.
Moyer, Danny D.
Bethune, Kayle C
Worman, David R.
Marakovits, Jason S.
Pries, Melanie

Yoo, Christopher S.

Gittinger, Christopher W.

Van Why, Andrew
Brazier, Lenore M.
Carpenter, Stephen F.
Greenzweig, Jeffery L.
Monaghan, Shawn L
Solderitch, Michael D.
Kusko, Eric J.
Wagner-Mann, Kristin L.
Murzdeck, James G.
Van Why, Michael
Laub, Dennis L.
Yanni, Barry C.
Brobst, Thomas D.
Donohue, Jason
Pantoni, Cherylanne
Bottone, Elizabeth
Yandrisovits, Edward J.
Holland, Kelly J.
Judge, Andrea

Neyer, Scott A.
Luckenbill, Brian T.
Lilly, John D.

Police Officer

Police Officer
Deputy Mayor
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Development Chief
Police Officer

Fire Chief

Public Works Supervisor
Finance Officer
Township Surveyor
Police Officer
Public Works Chief
Police Officer
Public Works Supervisor
Police Officer
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Human Resources
Skilled Trades
Zoning Codes Officer
Mechanic
Purchasing Agent
Mechanic
Equipment Operator
Police Officer
Maintenance

Skilled Trades
Police Clerk

Codes Inspector
Mechanic

Inventory Control
Sign Technician
Skilled Trades
Equipment Operator
Deputy Treasurer
Police Clerk
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Tax Clerk
Maintenance
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

110,674.27
110,600.46
106,869.35
106,471.25
105,958.45
105,908.55
98,916.54
97,286.67
93,230.32
93,183.84
88,672.62
87,870.99
87,453.05
86,112.36
83,849.05
83,803.68
83,422.15
82,402.38
80,688.93
79,163.76
78,850.23
78,546.96
78,386.89
77,611.20
77,511.93
76,186.26
75,326.55
72,023.83
71,448.75
71,420.53
71,252.72
71,191.67
70,172.86
70,092.91
69,642.02
68,990.59
68,868.55
68,095.36
67,772.13
67,466.58
66,830.06
66,461.95
66,433.25
66,145.47



Frana, Michael J.
Seyfried, Kevin W.

Fragnito Jr., Carmen M.

Kulhamer, Andrew D.
Tessitore, Scott K.
Bundra, Daniel J.

Marakovits, Ronald J.

Strauss, Jenna L.
Moyer, John A.
Lauser, Adam J.
Hill, Deborah A.

Kovalchick, Nicholas C.

Jandris, Christine A.

Heffelfinger, Jeffrey W.

Schoch, Aaron J
Gallina, Peter M.
Woodling, Richard T.
Bruder, Larissa L.
Bilder, Mark
Schwartz, Kevin M.
Koehler, Kristin K
Schoch, Jeralyn E.
Dragovits, Michele K.
Bowman, Jenna E.
Muth, Leanne M.
Woodis, Derek A.
Werner, Brandon L.

Equipment Operator
Skilled Trades
Equipment Operator
Maintenance
Maintenance
Division Chief
Mechanic

Police Clerk

Skilled Trades
Equipment Operator
Police Clerk
Maintenance
Development Clerk
Pool Technician
Maintenance
Equipment Operator
Skilled Trades
Executive Secretary
Fire Inspector
Groundskeeper

Tax Clerk

Police Clerk

Word Processing
Development Clerk

Public Works Secretary

Codes Inspector
Engineering Liaison

66,061.67
65,594.67
65,548.08
65,499.49
65,386.38
64,921.49
64,477.28
63,164.60
62,976.03
62,955.66
62,081.70
61,794.96
61,014.04
60,765.04
60,013.40
59,425.26
59,026.38
58,527.60
57,656.24
57,5635.28
57,514.64
55,312.83
54,219.84
53,450.06
53,099.07
52,981.60
50,461.48



